

GG Food Services Inc.

Gretna Green School has an AMAZING cafeteria!

It is operated by a *Board of Directors* consisting of parent volunteers.

Our cafeteria is a registered non-profit organization with <u>earnings returned</u> to Gretna Green School to assist in running School programs and special projects.

GG Food Services operates the cafeteria for our kids, we rely solely on the support of food purchases by our Gretna Green family as well as corporate and private donations.

**CONTACT US:** gretnagreenfoodservices@gmail.com

## Two ways to place an order...

**Option 1:** Students can submit Paper Order Forms to the cafeteria with meal choice details and exact change daily by 9:00AM.

Name:	
Class:	_ Teacher:
Date:	Amount Enclosed:
Meal reque	sted:

Option 2: We know how busy our GG Parents can be! With convenience in mind, GG Food Services has an online ordering system via PayPal.

All GG families can register for cafeteria services for the 2024-2025 school year.

\*Online Orders must be placed by **11:00 PM** the day prior or conveniently place orders for the full week!

- Go to www.gator.hotlunches.net
- Click on "Click Here to Register"
- Enter Access Code GGHL

Complete the rest of the registration form. (Including your email address to ensure you receive reminder emails about hot lunch order deadlines, and your child's hot lunch order for the upcoming week.)

- Click the "Register Now" button at the bottom
- Follow the instructions to add each child to your profile who attends Gretna Green School.
- When registration is complete, you can start your hot lunch orders by clicking on "Orders"
- Follow the steps to complete Hot Lunch orders



## **Cancellation Policy**

If you need to cancel your Child's lunch order

\*\* it MUST be before 9:30 AM \*\*

Please post your request on our **GG Food Services Facebook page.**Our Kitchen Manager will acknowledge your request and will reimburse you.

Food is being prepared, cancellation requests made past the cut-off time cannot be processed.

